A
A
73
WORKHOLDING SOLUTIONS GROUP
FIXTURE-PRO® MULTI-AXIS QUICK CHANGE FIXTURING
Q
U
IC

TIMING PIN HOLE
50mm
50mm
TIMING PIN HOLE
VMC
Part
Number Style
A
(mm)
Thickness of
Plate (mm) Locating Method Timing Pin
Mounting
Type Grid
Weight
lbs (Kgs)
5SP130 Round 130 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 6.3 (2.86)
5SP160 Round 160 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 10.36 (4.7)
5SP210 Round 210 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 18.83 (8.54)
5SP250 Round 250 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 26.5 (12)
5SP310 Round 310 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 41.89 (19)
5SP400 Round 400 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 70.44 (31.95)
5SP500 Round 500 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 110.9 (50.3)
5SP630 Round 630 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 176.8 (80.2)
5SP800 Round 800 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 100mm x 100mm 296.3 (134.4)
Part
Number Style
A
(mm)
Thickness of
Plate (mm) Locating Method Timing Pin
Mounting
Type Grid
Weight
lbs (Kgs)
5SP400S Square 400 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 88 (39.9)
5SP500S Square 500 35 Center (50H7), Timing Pin 5LP1225001 12mm SHCS 50mm x 50mm 139.3 (63.2)
Part
Number Style
A
(mm)